2025 DONNELL LAKE CONSERVATION CLUB

PRELIMINARY EVENT SCHDULE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DATE EVENT TIME
Saturday, April 12" General Meeting 9:00 am
Saturday, May 10™ General Meeting/Spring Clean Up 9:00 am

Sunday, May 25" 27" Annual Pancake Breakfast 8:00-12:00
Friday, June 6™ 5™ Annual Golf Outing 3:00 pm
Saturday, June 7" General Meeting 9:00 am
Saturday, June 14™ 5™ Annual Margarita/Welcome Back Party 7:00 pm
Friday, June 20" Movie Night 9:00 pm
June 30" — July 4™ Swim Lessons T1BA
Monday — Friday Limited Space — Signup Required
13™ Annual D Youth Fishi
Saturday, July 5 3" Annual Dave Jones Youth Fishing 8:00-12:00
Tournament
Saturday, July 5™ 34™ Annual Boat Parade 3:00 pm
Saturday, July 5 9™ Annual Vintage Boat Parade 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 5™ 17" Annual Fireworks Sunset
27" Annual Pancake Breakfast
ly 6™ :00-12:
Sunday, July 6 Early Bird Raffle Drawing 8:00-12:00
Saturday, July 12th General Meeting 9:00 am
Saturday, July 12" 28" Annual Band Night 7:00 pm
Saturday, July 26" 16" Annual Poker Run 1:00-4:00
Saturday, August 2" General Meeting 9:00 am
" 28" Annual Corn and Sausage Roast o
Saturday, August 9 Grand Raffle 4:00-8:00
Friday, August 15" Movie Night 9:00 pm
Saturday, September 13" General Meeting 9:00 am
Saturday, September 20" Football Tailgate TBA
Saturday, October 11" General Meeting 9:00 am
Saturday, October 25 Trick or Treat/Trunk or Treat 5:00 pm
Saturday, November g General Meeting/Winterization 9:00 am




